
 

 

 

2020 BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT MEETING SCHEDULE & SUBMITTAL DEADLINES 

The Board of Adjustment meets on an as-needed basis on the first Thursday of each month (unless otherwise 
noted). 

Prior to applying, a pre-submittal meeting is recommended.  Please contact the Planning Department at 
kcranford@claytonmo.gov or (314) 290-8453 to schedule an appointment.  
 
The following table represents the 2020 Board of Adjustment meeting schedule and submittal deadline dates: 
 
Zoning Review Application 
Submittal Deadline 

Appeal to the Board of Adjustment 
Submittal Deadline 

2020 Meeting Dates  

Monday, December 02, 2019 Monday, December 09, 2019 Thursday, January 02, 2020 

Monday, January 06, 2020 Monday, January 13, 2020 Thursday, February 06, 2020 

Monday, February 03, 2020 Monday, February 10, 2020 Thursday, March 05, 2020 

Monday, March 02, 2020 Monday, March 09, 2020 Thursday, April 02, 2020 

Monday, April 06, 2020 Monday, April 13, 2020 Thursday, May 07, 2020 

Monday, May 04, 2020  Monday, May 11, 2020 Thursday, June 04, 2020 

Monday, June 01, 2020 Monday, June 08, 2020 Thursday, July 02, 2020 

Monday, July 06, 2020 Monday, July 13, 2020 Thursday, August 6, 2020 

Monday, August 03, 2020 Monday, August 10, 2020 Thursday, September 03, 2020 

Tuesday, September 08, 2020* Monday, September 14, 2020 Thursday, October 01, 2020 

Monday, October 05, 2020 Monday, October 12, 2020 Thursday, November 05, 2020  

Monday, November 02, 2020 Monday, November 09, 2020 Thursday, December 03, 2020 

 

Meetings begin at 5:00 p.m. and are held in the 2nd floor Council Chambers, Clayton City Hall, 10 North 
Bemiston Avenue (unless otherwise posted).   
 
 
*Dates adjusted due to a conflict with a holiday  

 

 

mailto:kcranford@claytonmo.gov
mailto:kcranford@claytonmo.gov

